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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alma Martin102
Above The Bar

9.700 9.400 9.4009.450 37.950
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Maria - Jose Leviagurre136
Champion TX

9.600 9.700 9.2009.250 37.750
2 1 5 4 2 

2 

Cate Jackson134
Champion TX

9.550 9.350 9.2508.500 36.650
3 4T 12 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Hawkins144
HGA

9.000 8.800 9.3509.400 36.550
11T 7 2 2 4 

4 

Addie Hodges107
Acrofit

9.200 9.500 8.4009.300 36.400
8T 2 3T 11T 5 

5 

Kyleigh Ghanbari130
Beaumont

9.400 8.700 9.0508.750 35.900
4 8 11 6 6 

6 

Elisha Rabley158
HGA

9.250 9.000 8.7008.900 35.850
7 6 9 9 7 

7 

Mackenzie Heiman166
Iron Cross

9.200 9.350 8.0009.200 35.750
8T 4T 6 14 8T

8T

Alissa Anderson106
Acrofit

9.350 8.500 8.9009.000 35.750
5 9T 8 8 8T

8T

Gracelann Brown129
Beaumont

9.200 8.000 9.1509.100 35.450
8T 12T 7 5 10 

10 

Isabella Cazenave141
Dynamic

9.000 8.500 8.2509.300 35.050
11T 9T 3T 13 11 

11 

Brooke Davis178
Legacy

9.300 8.000 8.5008.850 34.650
6 12T 10 10 12 

12 

McKenna Tucker160
HHGC

8.950 8.200 8.9508.250 34.350
13 11 14 7 13 

13 

Chelsey Johnson173
Iron Cross

8.600 8.000 8.4008.400 33.400
14 12T 13 11T 14 

14 
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